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Summer hours are over. Open on Saturdays 9am-1pm!
Tues., Aug 39, 10:00am JCCL Morning Movie The One & Only lvan Rated PG

Wed., Aug 4", 10:00am Farm Tale #4: Hog Farms -Learn Iris Folding and Origami to
make some fun paper pigs! Kit available for pickup. Zoom on Wed. Aug 4 or create with
the library on Aug. 5 at 1pm. (presented by New London County 4H)

‘Thurs., Aug 5™, 10:00am CT Humane Society — What are they all about?
Hannah from the CT Humane Society will answer your questions and as an added
bonus speak about Safety Patrol! Open to all ages.

Thurs., Aug. 5", 6:00pm Gathering Together Program — Korean Lotus Lantern Craft.
Interested? Call to check if an opening. $5.00 charge for lantern kit.

Sat., Aug 7™, 9:30-11:30am Morning Painting with Jenna -Alice in Wonderland

Tues., Aug. 10" ,12:00pm Book Discussion & Pizza — Alice in Wonderland
** must be pre-registered and have read the library copy of the book.

Wed., Aug. 11", 10:00am — Gathering Together — Story & craft — Family Quilt
Wed., Aug. 11", 1:00pm — Mad Hatter Table Decoration — Create a crazy decoration.

Thurs., Aug 12",11AM — Culinary Tales — Mad Hatter Tea Party! Must pre-register by
Sat., August 7th. $5.00 per person. Held at the Ashbel Woodward House & Museum.

Sat., Aug 14" 9:30-11:30am Morning Painting with Jenna -Wooden Wigglers

Thurs., Aug 19", Last day for children summer reading. Stop in the library and
enjoy a cool pop and see how far the snake stretched around the library!

Thurs., Aug 19, 6:00pm — Discussion and group reading with Psychic Medium
Tracy Ann. Limited seating, must pre-register by Wed. Aug 18",

Sat., Aug 21%t, 9:30-11:30am Morning Painting with Jenna -Trowels

Thurs., Aug. 26'™", 5:30-6:30pm Zen Painting with Jenna — relax and enjoy making this
fun project.

Sat., Aug 28", 9:30-11:30am Morning Painting with Jenna -Slate painting

Tues., Aug 31st, Last Day for Adult Summer Reading. Stop in and win a prize!
Check out our website at www.calvertlibrary.org for free eBooks &

Q audiobooks. Did you know...Hoopla offers CD’s, movies, graphic novels
and much more all free for you to borrow? Sign up with your library card!
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